P ACTION

HIGH QUALITY IMPACT SOCKETS

SOCKET 3/8" X 10 SL.DR. MA L=150

D06091R010

Related products

YZ-NP800E

Cordless Impulse Tool w/ Battery
YZ-T800E

Battery shut-off Impulse Tool
YLAGOE

Impulse Wrench 3/8

YLASOE

Impulse Wrench 3/8"
YS-Z900

Cordless System Wrench
TKA800-C

System Wrench 3/8

E-M700

System E-wrench cable in grip 2m
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Specifications
Brand

Square Drive
A/F mm/inch
Drawing

D1 mm

D2 mm

L mm

L2 mm

Sales Group
UNSPSC number
Eclass number
EAN

Action
3/8"

10 mm

DS

16

19

150

4
062
27112828
21040210
8717981074334

Magnetic, 2+
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